
Mighty SPS



QTY.

picture

position

3 

6

part name

Grip Modul L SPS

Profile Cart SPS

Platform SPS

Grip Modul D SPS

Cart SPS

Platform Profile SPS

Jammer Profile SPS

Pulley Profile SPS

1

4

7

2

5

 8

SAMPLE

Assembly elements: 



12

15

Footrest L SPS

Cart Cap SPS

Lat Destroyer

Footrest D SPS

M10x120 6KT vijak

Jammer Arm SPS

Gumirana Podloga 
125x40x15

KB Manifesto Sign III.

Pin Bolt Fi 25

10

13

16

 11

14

17

Assembly elements: 

9



21

24

Movable Pulley Car-
rier SPS

M10x60

M20x160

Jammer Hold SPS

Cart Suport SPS

M24x130

Index Plunger 12 mm

Zaključek Kabla - 
navoj

Magnet M12

19

22

25

20

23

26

Assembly elements: 

18



31

34

Gumijast Obroč 
fi50x20

M5x25

Linked Profile 400f

M8x20

Jermenica Fi 114

Monkey Profile 1100 
F

M6x20

Upright CX Mighty 
2500

Jermenica Fi 90

28

32

35

29

33

36

Assembly elements: 

27



41

44

Rower Roller Fi 32

M8x125

Pulley Bush fi 25

M10x110 

M12x120

Kovica fi 4,8

M6x20

Pozicijski vijak 
M5x20

Bumper Storage Ped

38

42

45

40

43

46

Assembly elements: 

37



51

54

Podložka M12

M10 Podložka

Matica M20

M12x110 

M10 Matica

M24x130

Matica M12

Podložka M20

M24 Podložka

48

52

55

49

53

56

Assembly elements: 

47



Matica M24 M6x20 vijak M6 podložka

58 59

Assembly elements: 

57



44

50

44

2

3851

5152

BY-040-470 - Jermenica Fi 114

BY-040-480 - Jermenica Fi 90

59
47

59
47

42

47

42
6

5251

44

51

44

BY-040-470 - Jermenica Fi 114

38

1

2
4

47

34
35

49
47

33

47 47
48

48 47
48

48

49

35

48

47

48

47

33

48

47
34

49

48

47

49

47

48

 49

14 4747

48

Assembly instruction:

STEP: 1

STEP: 2

49

36



59

58

11

59

58

5

57 56

56
55

4748

40

4947

40
4748

Assembly instruction:

19
42

51

42

54

53

16

24

17

3

26

BY-040-2700 - Èep 80x80_3-4

1

2

STEP: 3

STEP: 4



44

BY-040-480 - Jermenica Fi 90

44

42

42

49
47

47

42

4713

42

42

!

1

2

3
4

Assembly instruction:

3737

7 3737

61

51

51

52

51

51

60

23

BY-040-5300 - Gumijasti obroè fi 50x20

BY-040-2800 - Èep fi 1,5 cole

43

43

43

43

43

43

1
2

3

STEP: 5

STEP: 6



Assembly instruction:

23

51

52

BY-040-2700 - Èep 80x80_3-4

Pocinkana Kovica Fi 4,8 

Pocinkana Kovica Fi 4,8

BY-040-1300 - Index Plunger 12mm

STEP: 7


